RANK

v
v
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

EST. SHIP

SHIPPED 8/3
SHIPPED 8/4
BY 8/10
BY 8/10
BY 8/17
BY 8/17
BY 8/17
BY 8/17
BY 8/24
BY 8/24

DATE ORDERED ORDER NUMBER

7/19/21
7/19/21
7/20/21
7/21/21
7/23/21
7/26/21
7/26/21

8/2/21

8/3/21

8/3/21

R290081534
R027264659
R564445629
R202123671
R888310251
R487057313
#000021
R259600350
R459541375
R459541375

ORDER STATUS

SHIPPED 8/3
SHIPPED 8/4
CUTTING
CUTTING
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED

ITEM

1M
m7m
17
17
17
171
17
17m
1/2
2/2



