RANK	EST. SHIP	DATE ORDERED	ORDER NUMBER	ORDER STATUS	ITEM
✓	SHIPPED 8/3	7/19/21	R290081534	SHIPPED 8/3	1/1
✓	SHIPPED 8/4	7/19/21	R027264659	SHIPPED 8/4	1/1
1	BY 8/10	7/20/21	R564445629	CUTTING	1/1
2	BY 8/10	7/21/21	R202123671	CUTTING	1/1
3	BY 8/17	7/23/21	R888310251	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
4	BY 8/17	7/26/21	R487057313	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
5	BY 8/17	7/26/21	#000021	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
6	BY 8/17	8/2/21	R259600350	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
7	BY 8/24	8/3/21	R459541375	ORDER RECEIVED	1/2
8	BY 8/24	8/3/21	R459541375	ORDER RECEIVED	2/2